
ROUTE STOPS REPORT

8/13/2024

Ordered by Route

58224 A PM 224-ARoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:30 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1

2:32 PM EES CIRCLE PKG LOT

2

2:35 PM 2315 E OLIVE ST [N]

3

2:38 PM 2430 - 2435 E BRANDENBERRY CO [SW]

4

2:40 PM 511 W CAMP MCDONALD RD (FLOWER GARDEN)/1405 G [S]

5

2:44 PM ARLINGTON GLEN P/U AT POOL [NW]

6

2:48 PM 2110 E LILLIAN LN [NE]

7

2:53 PM 1624 E. CRABTREE DR. [N]

8

59224 B PM 224-BRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:30 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1

2:32 PM EES CIRCLE PKG LOT

2

2:34 PM 110 W CAMP MCDONALD RD  K-STOP [NE]

3

2:36 PM 250 W PARLIAMENT PLACE [N]

4

2:42 PM PLEASANT RUN @ 1ST LOT/DRVWY W OF WHEELING RD [NE]

5

2:43 PM 440/436 PLEASANT RUN DR [NE]

6

2:45 PM 423/425 CHUKKER CT [S]

7

2:49 PM HONEYSUCKLE DR @ PEAR TREE LN [W]

8

60224 C PM 224-C W/CRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

2:10 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:30 PM ANNE SULLIVAN  ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1

2:32 PM EISENHOWER ES

2

2:35 PM 103 W PALATINE FRONTAGE RD [S]

3

2:37 PM 813 ANDOVER CT [SW]

4

2:40 PM PLEASANT RUN DR & PLEASAN RUN DR/1201 PLEASA [SE]

5

2:41 PM 1201 PLEASANT RUN DRIVE [S]

6

2:43 PM PLEASANT RUN DR @ S FORUMS CT [NE]

7

2:46 PM 42 N. WILDWOOD DR. [N]

8

2:48 PM 716 LONGTREE DR [S]

9

MD7224GTI 224-GRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

11:19 AM 716 LONGTREE DR

1

11:21 AM 42 N. WILDWOOD DR. [N]

2

11:24 AM 103 W PALATINE FRONTAGE RD [S]

3

11:28 AM 423/425 CHUKKER CT [S]

4

11:35 AM PLEASANT RUN DR @ S FORUMS CT [NE]

5

11:36 AM 813 ANDOVER CT [SW]

6

11:41 AM 250 W PARLIAMENT PLACE [N]

7

11:43 AM 110 W CAMP MCDONALD RD  K-STOP [NE]

8

11:45 AM EES CIRCLE PKG LOT

9

MD8224HTI 224-HRoute: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION

11:25 AM 1624 E. CRABTREE DR.

1

11:29 AM 2110 E LILLIAN LN [NE]

2

11:35 AM 2315 E OLIVE ST [N]

3

11:39 AM 2430 - 2435 E BRANDENBERRY CO [SW]

4

11:42 AM FLOWER GARDEN DAY CARE [SW]

5

11:45 AM EES CIRCLE PKG LOT

6

Page 1 of 1


